(40) years and will consist of a mix of units affordable to households earning 50% to 60% 
AMI. Construction is expected to be completed in October 2026. 

The Cassidy:  KCG Development, LLC in partnership with Streetscape at Capitol Heights, 
LLC began construction of The Cassidy in 2024, a one hundred seventy-five (175) unit 
rental apartment community.  All units will be restricted for forty (40) years and will consist 
of a mix of units affordable to households earning 30% to 60% of the AMI.  This is the first 
County project to commit units under the HOME-ARP Program and the Youth Experiencing

[...]

It is also unique as the Housing Authority of Prince George’s 
County issued the bonds to finance this project.  Construction is expected to be 
completed in February 2027. 

Park Place at Addison Road Metro:  Banneker Ventures, LLC began construction of Park 
Place at Addison Road, a one hundred ninety-three (193) unit rental apartment community.  
All units will be restricted for forty (40) years and will consists of a mix of units affordable to 
households earning 40% to 60% of the AMI.  This project will also provide seven units for 
the Youth Experiencing Success (YES) Program.  Construction is expected to be completed 
in March 2027. 

New Carrollton Phase I: Urban Atlantic Development, LLC began construction of New 
Carrollton – Affordable – Phase I, a one hundred twelve (112) unit rental apartment 
community for seniors and will consist of a mix of units affordable to senior households 
earning 50% to 70% AMI. Construction is expected to be completed in August 2027. 

The Highlands: Community Housing Initiative, Inc. began construction of The Highlands 
Senior Apartments, a one hundred thirty-seven (137) unit senior rental community on the 
campus of the First Baptist Church of Highland Park.  All units will be restricted for forty 
(40) years and will consist of a mix of units affordable to seniors earning 60% AMI.  
Construction is expected to be completed in April 2028. 

Flats at Glenridge Station: The County Council approved an allocation of HITF to be 
provided to Dominium Inc. to construct the Flats at Glenridge Station, a two hundred forty-
five (245) unit rental apartment community and will consist of a mix of units affordable to 
households earning 50% to 60% AMI. Construction is expected to be begin in the first or 
second quarter of 2026. 

New Carrollton Phase II: The County Council approved an allocation of HITF to be 
provided to Urban Atlantic Development, LLC to construct New Carrollton – Affordable – 
Phase II, a one hundred twelve (112) unit rental apartment community and will consist of a 
mix of units affordable to households earning 50% to 70% AMI. Construction is expected to 
be begin in the first or second quarter of 2026.

Homeowner Occupied Rehabilitation Programs 
Homeownership Preservation Program (HOPP):